1991-2020 NORMALS

SITE: LITTLE ROCK APADAMSFLD

Temperature Precipitation
Date High Low Avg Daily Monthly Yearly
01/01 50 31 41 0.14 0.14 0.14
01/02 50 31 41 0.14 0.28 0.28
01/03 50 31 41 0.14 0.42 0.42
01/04 50 31 40 0.14 0.56 0.56
01/05 50 31 40 0.13 0.69 0.69
01/06 50 31 40 0.13 0.82 0.82
01/07 50 31 40 0.13 0.95 0.95
01/08 50 31 40 0.12 1.07 1.07
01/09 50 31 40 0.12 1.19 1.19
0/10 50 31 40 0.12 1.31 1.31
011 50 31 40 0.12 1.43 1.43
0v12 50 31 40 0.11 1.54 1.54
01/13 50 31 40 0.12 1.66 1.66
0114 50 31 40 0.11 1.77 1.77
0115 50 31 40 0.11 1.88 1.88
016 50 31 40 0.11 1.99 1.99
0v17 50 31 41 0.10 2.09 2.09
01/18 50 31 41 0.11 2.20 2.20
Y19 51 31 41 0.11 231 231
020 51 31 41 0.10 241 241
ov21 51 31 41 0.10 251 251
0v22 51 31 41 0.10 2.61 2.61
0123 51 31 41 0.10 2.71 271
0v24 51 31 41 0.11 2.82 2.82
025 51 31 41 0.09 291 291
026 51 31 41 0.10 3.01 3.01
o0v27 52 31 41 0.10 3.11 3.11
0128 52 31 41 0.09 3.20 3.20
029 52 31 42 0.10 3.30 3.30
01/30 52 31 42 0.10 3.40 3.40
01/31 52 32 42 0.10 3.50 3.50
02/01 52 32 42 0.11 0.11 3.61
02/02 53 32 42 0.12 0.23 3.73
02/03 53 32 42 0.11 0.34 3.84
02/04 53 32 43 0.12 0.46 3.96
02/05 53 32 43 0.12 0.58 4.08
02/06 53 32 43 0.11 0.69 4.19

02/07 54 33 43 0.12 0.81 431
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